
Annexure 3

etails of claim admitte
Department Government Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted
1 Officer of Development 

Commissioner, Kandla Special 
Economic Zone

Central 
Government 
Department

08-Feb-23 87,62,80,280.65 87,62,80,280.65 - - - The said claim was admitted during the CIRP period

87,62,80,280.65             87,62,80,280.65       -                    -                  -                  

Remarks, if any

Total

List of Operational Creditors (Government dues)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl. No. Details of Claimant Details of claim received Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Name of Corporate Debtor: M/S. AMW COMMERCIAL VEHICLE APPLICATIONS LIMITED
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 25-10-2024 (Order Received on 22-11-2024)
List of Creditors as on: 04-Feb-25


